
Sp 2021 Classes - Number of In-Person (IP) Seats Approved Based on Enrollment Limits/Estimates as of October 8, 2020

Grad-Level IP Approved 400-300-Level IP 

Approved

200-100-Level IP 

Approved

On-Campus IP 

Approved

Off-Campus IP 

Approved

Total 

IP Approved

BUS 0 275 0 275 0 275

CAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

EDU 198 0 0 198 244 442

ENG 0 1,071 100 1,171 0 1,171

HHS 488 460 142 1,090 2,673 3,763

PSFA 360 742 217 1,319 75 1,394

SCI 150 456 550 1,156 289 1,445

Total Seats 1,196 3,004 1,009 5,209 3,281 8,490

75% Fill Rate 897 2,253 757 3,907 2,461 6,368

75% unique students 673 1,690 568 2,930 1,846 4,776

0 0

198

0

488
360

150
275

0

0

1,071

460 742

456

0

0

0

100

142

217

550

BUS CAL EDU ENG HHS PSFA SCI

Total In-Person Seats Approved

Grad-Level IP Approved 400-300-Level IP Approved 200-100-Level IP Approved


