	Grad-Level IP Approved	400-300-Level IP		•		
		Approved				
BUS	0	275	0	275	0	275
CAL	0	0	0	0	0	0
EDU	198	0	0	198	244	442
ENG	0	1,071	100	1,171	0	1,171
HHS	488	460	142	1,090	2,673	3,763
PSFA	360	742	217	1,319	75	1,394
SCI	150	456	550	1,156	289	1,445
	-	•				
Total Seats	1,196	3,004	1,009	5,209	3,281	8,490
75% Fill Pato	807	2 253	757	3 007	2 /61	6 368

Sp 2021 Classes - Number of In-Person (IP) Seats Approved Based on Enrollment Limits/Estimates as of October 8, 2020

75% Fill Rate 897 2,253 757 3,907 2,461 6,368 75% unique students 673 1,690 568 2,930 1,846 4,776		1,100	0,004	1,000	0,200	0,201	0,400
75% unique students 673 1,690 568 2,930 1,846 4,776	75% Fill Rate	897	2,253	757	3,907	2,461	6,368
	75% unique students	673	1,690	568	2,930	1,846	4,776

